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BrightWoodsEstate.ca
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$5,495,000 CAD

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Brad Maclaren
bmaclaren@sothebysrealty.ca	 +1 250.727.5448

TheGablesEstate.com
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$27,500,00 CAD

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Victor Cheung
vcheung@sothebysrealty.ca	 +1 604.505.8838

The 528 Estate-Sukhumvit 28
BANGKOK, THAILAND 
$25,700,000 USD | sothebysrealty.com/thailand/eng

List Sotheby’s International Realty
Phakrjira Jansakran
contact@listsir.in.th	 +66 95.635.2528

249SturgesHighway.com
WESTPORT, CONNECTICUT
$4,485,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
LM Homes Team
lmhomes@williampitt.com	 +1 917.903.6275

HeronCoveOnTwinLakesSalisbury.com
SALISBURY, CONNECTICUT
$5,250,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Lenore Mallett | Elvia Gignoux
lmallett@williampitt.com	 +1 203.209.1777

27772 Sharp Road
EASTON, MARYLAND
$16,750,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/5VT979

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Laura Carney
lcarney@ttrsir.com	 +1 410.310.3307

4904Tortuga.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$26,950,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

Amoria-Lyford Cay
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS
$28,000,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/87551

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
George Damianos
george.damianos@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.424.9699

25FenceCreekDrive.com
MADISON, CONNECTICUT
$2,100,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com	 +1 203.415.9187

927FifthAve-Maisonette.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$9,995,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Dana Kirshenbaum | Nikki Field
dana.kirshenbaum@sothebys.realty	 +1 917.593.9741

Chance’s Point-Lyford Cay
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS
$14,750,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/7CNNF7

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Nick Damianos
nick.damianos@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.376.1841

1508WildcatHollow.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$17,500,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035


